
Ref : 331U

WAS(WERK)BORSTEL - UNION



Barcode

Stuks / Box

Grondstof

Vezellengte

Steelhouder / Ø Stokgat

Box Lengte

Box Breedte

Box Hoogte

Artikel Hoogte

Artikel Breedte

Artikel Lengte

Intrastat Code

Land van oorsprong

Artikel Gewicht

Box Gewicht Netto

Box Gewicht Bruto

Technische Fiche

Artikel

 4,03kg

 3,84kg

 140mm

 235mm

 400mm

 0,16kg

 46mm

 60mm

 185mm

 24

BELGIUM

96039091

 30

ECHTE UNION

5413178180309

331U


